Foothill vs Livermore

3/18/2010
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1600m Relay
Long Jump
Triple Jump
High Jump
Pole Vault
Shot Put
Discus

400m Relay

1600m

1st

Foothill

S. Wan/FHS

L. Guo/FHS

B. Lo/FHS

C. Scroggins/FHS
S. Leary/LHS

L. Guo/FHS

C. Scroggins/FHS

Foothill A
L. Peterson/FHS

S. Mostardi/FHS
0. Stoyer/FHS

C. Sherman/LHS
C. Sherman/LHS

Add'l Results

M. Chang

Time/Mark Pts

54.39
6:25.49
19.38
1:06.40
13.40
3:14.58
53.28
27.91

4:45.93
13-0.5

4-4
6-6
24-0.5
67-6.5

7:15.58

5

(S, IS, | (S I ¥, B O B ¥, B, BV, BV |

v o nnon

2nd

V. Liu/FHS
A. Plein/FHS

S. Medor/FHS
M. Choi/FHS

S. Mostardi/FHS
S. Medor/FHS

Foothill B
L. Schall/FHS

L. Peterson/FHS
A. Hong/LHS

E. Hubbard/FHS
E. Hubbard/FHS

Time/Mark
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3rd

S. Leavy/LHS
H. Harness/LHS

E. Gruidl/LHS

A. Plein/FHS

Aghazarian/FHS

E. Hii/FHS

C. Smith/FHS
A. Jess/LHS
A. Jess/LHS

Time/Mark
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100m Hurdles

400m

100m S. Mostardi 13.82
S. Pedersen 14.17
M. Aghazarian 14.21
K. Duval 14.76
L. Peterson 14.92
L. Martin 14.94
E. Nickel 15.12
N. Fitzsimmons 15.22
S. Popat 15.38
L. Chen 15.47
J. jayson 15.49
D. Tang 15.51
T. Lee 15.82
E. Jiang 15.84
S. Chew 15.86
P. Wong 15.96
D. Singh 16.12
S. Kim 16.44
M. Morley 16.46
A. Tasto 16.65
C.Vo 16.69

800m

300m Hurdles E. Jiang 1:08.66



K. Mule 1:13.90

J. Liu 1:15.26
J. Shin 1:16.37

200m S. Pedersen 29.33
D. Duval 29.98
L. Martin 30.79
N. Fitzsimmons 31.55
E. Nickel 31.71
T. Lee 32.26
L. Chen 32.69
E. Hii 32.76
P. Wong 33.22
D. Tang 33.31
D. Singh 33.67
M. Morley 33.71
S. Chew 33.73

3200m

1600m Relay

Long Jump

Triple Jump



High Jump

Shot Put

Discus

Pole Vault L. Schall
B. Tasto
S. Bonham

6-0

5-6



